

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20758/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2010 in WP
No.555/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

UTTARAKHAND JAL SANSTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARESH CHAND ATRI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17581 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Jitendra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar Pandita, Adv.

Mr. Madan Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms.Shweta Garg ,Adv

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi ,Adv

Mr. Sunando Raha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on April 19, 2012.

(Neetu Khajuria) (Sneh Bala Mehra)

Sr.P.A.

Court Master